
JR Pole Results Saturday 16 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.438 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $96.00 5

2 22.297 Stacy, Emersyn Josie $72.00 4

3 22.339 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $48.00 3

4 23.085 Maye, Aspyn River $24.00 2

5 23.189 Ewers, Teka Princess $0.00 1

6 25.237 Byl, Kenlinn Alive N Dazzlin $0.00 0

7 25.78 Rahfi, Pfeuti Blen $0.00 0

8 26.021 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

9 26.916 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

10 26.918 HatField, Amya Coco $0.00 0

11 29.952 Singles, Megan Goose $0.00 0

12 34.448 HatField, Aliah Lacey $0.00 0

13 38.029 Pfaff, Kaleah Melmen $0.00 0

14 38.594 Steinich, Addison Hondo $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 10.222 Miller, Alexis DeeDee $0.00 0

0 39.384 Pfeuti, Kenna Cruise $0.00 0

2D Pole Results Saturday 20 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 21.438 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $113.00 5

2 21.915 Ewers, Teka Princess $68.00 4

3 22.339 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $45.00 3

4 22.377 Stacy, Emersyn Josie $0.00 2

5 22.563 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 1

6 22.771 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0

7 23.085 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

2D

1 23.557 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $75.00 5

2 23.701 Springer, Chuck Fire $45.00 4

3 24.133 Lewis, Dawn Rio $30.00 3

4 25.512 Smith, Laurie Chainy Oaks Flit Star $0.00 2

5 26.047 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 1

6 28.102 McDermid, Corissa Easy Sneeze Jet-Rifle $0.00 0

7 29.91 Singles, Megan Badger $0.00 0

8 34.733 Bloedow, Amanda Gunner $0.00 0

9 39.74 Nelson, Shanon Tessa $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 1.934 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

0 3.448 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $0.00 0

0 23.268 Springer, Chuck Snow $0.00 0



0 29.729 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0



Open 5D Saturday 103 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.3 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $219.00 5

2 16.447 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $164.00 4

3 16.606 Wilkens, Erin Hera $110.00 3

4 16.713 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $55.00 2

2D

1 16.819 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $137.00 5

2 16.825 Klockenga, Danille Sheza Smoken You $114.00 4

3 16.916 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $91.00 3

4 17.064 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $69.00 2

5 17.087 Ham, Cindy Arnie $46.00 1

6 17.099 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $0.00 0

7 17.128 Erkamaa, Julie DK Shawnes Playgirl $0.00 0

8 17.141 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

9 17.146 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00 0

10 17.148 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00 0

11 17.148 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $0.00 0

12 17.271 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

13 17.297 Olson, Amanda Red Smashed Cash $0.00 0

3D

1 17.305 Stacy, Emersyn Josie $110.00 5

2 17.339 Blum, Lori Burnin Dollars $91.00 4

3 17.352 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $73.00 3

4 17.373 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $55.00 2

5 17.387 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $37.00 1

6 17.404 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

7 17.444 Voss, Clara Wily Streak A Fame $0.00 0

8 17.517 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $0.00 0

9 17.541 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

10 17.564 Pyse, Dusty Sharp N Slack $0.00 0

11 17.599 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

12 17.612 VanderMyde, Cal Mic $0.00 0

13 17.682 Gleason, Cheyenne Am Dreamsarespecial $0.00 0

14 17.725 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

15 17.776 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

16 17.778 Engle, Cortney Ima Sharp Firewater $0.00 0

4D

1 17.826 Ewers, Teka Princess $82.00 5

2 17.84 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $69.00 4

3 17.85 Maye, Aspyn River $55.00 3

4 17.861 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $41.00 2

5 17.882 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $27.00 1

6 17.89 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00 0

7 17.942 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $0.00 0



8 17.963 Cayemberg, Chelsea BlackMajik Dejavu $0.00 0

9 17.974 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00 0

10 17.995 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

11 18.031 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

12 18.042 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

13 18.077 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0

14 18.101 Hrin, Madyson Bolt $0.00 0

15 18.144 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00 0

16 18.177 Springer, Chuck Snow $0.00 0

17 18.251 Weber, Josey Sugar $0.00 0

18 18.286 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

5D

1 18.316 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $55.00 5

2 18.349 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $46.00 4

3 18.372 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $37.00 3

4 18.429 Burandt, Kim Monte $27.00 2

5 18.453 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $18.00 1

6 18.456 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

7 18.46 Bloedow, Amanda Gunner $0.00 0

8 18.464 Drees, Melissa Shes A Radical Star $0.00 0

9 18.49 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

10 18.534 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00 0

11 18.577 Mandt, Megan Gives A Hoot $0.00 0

12 18.705 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

13 18.735 Johanning, Amy Joaks Racy News $0.00 0

14 18.801 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00 0

15 18.803 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

16 18.848 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $0.00 0

17 18.891 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00 0

18 18.917 Birbaum, Emma Kissing  Kate Bartlow $0.00 0

19 18.934 Miller, Lynette Ben $0.00 0

20 18.978 Diederich, Nikki fast On First "betty" $0.00 0

21 19.025 Pfeuti, Kenna Cruise $0.00 0

22 19.032 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

23 19.048 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0

24 19.104 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

25 19.163 Smith, Laurie Chainy Oaks Flit Star $0.00 0

26 19.174 Brown, Kynzie Monster $0.00 0

27 19.369 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

28 19.376 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0

29 19.489 Schindler, Lynzie Moe Whiskeydoc $0.00 0

30 19.601 Springer, Chuck Fire $0.00 0

31 19.641 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

32 19.689 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0

33 19.715 HatField, Aliah Lacey $0.00 0

34 19.74 Coddington, Hannah Threesharpsaflyin $0.00 0

35 19.848 Spencer, Gabby Easy Chick Happens $0.00 0



36 19.916 Carr, Melissa Veda $0.00 0

37 20.098 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00 0

38 20.211 McDermid, Corissa Easy Sneeze Jet-Rifle $0.00 0

39 20.266 Tretsven, Jill Roscoe $0.00 0

40 20.345 Sonsalla-Lamberty, WhitneyTulsa $0.00 0

41 20.734 Byl, Kenlinn Alive N Dazzlin $0.00 0

42 20.869 Dyreson, Trinity Cowboy $0.00 0

43 21.319 Harders, Nora Cash $0.00 0

44 26.423 Nelson, Shanon Tessa $0.00 0

45 31.664 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.041 Baker, Morgan Paris $0.00 0

0 17.058 Wahl, Garret Fury $0.00 0

0 18.035 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

0 18.325 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00 0

0 18.43 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0

0 23.096 Blum, Lori Dollars Runnin Ta Fame $0.00 0

0 29.503 Parker, Kristin Stinger $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat 35 riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.3 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $142.00 5

2 16.713 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $95.00 4

2D

1 17.128 Erkamaa, Julie DK Shawnes Playgirl $43.00 0

2 17.141 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $35.00 5

3 17.148 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $24.00 0

4 17.148 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $24.00 4

5 17.271 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $14.00 0

3D

1 17.352 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $28.00 5

2 17.373 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $24.00 4

3 17.387 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $19.00 3

4 17.517 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $14.00 2

5 17.541 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $9.00 1

6 17.583 VanderMyde, Cal Mic $0.00 0

7 17.599 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

8 17.776 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

9 17.942 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $0.00 0

10 18.042 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

11 18.144 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00 0

12 18.49 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

13 18.56 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

14 18.705 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

15 18.733 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00 0

16 19.104 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

17 19.106 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

18 19.163 Smith, Laurie Chainy Oaks Flit Star $0.00 0

19 19.496 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $0.00 0

20 19.689 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0

21 20.211 McDermid, Corissa Easy Sneeze Jet-Rifle $0.00 0

22 20.266 Tretsven, Jill Roscoe $0.00 0

23 25.456 Stamn, Deana Little Red Syren $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Diederich, Nikki fast On First "betty" $0.00 0

0 0 Nelson, Shanon Tessa $0.00 0

0 18.325 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00 0

0 18.365 Miller, Lynette Ben $0.00 0

0 18.43 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat 25 riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.819 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $51.00 5

2 16.825 Klockenga, Danille Sheza Smoken You $42.00 4

3 16.916 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $34.00 3

4 17.064 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $25.00 2

5 17.099 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $17.00 1

6 17.297 Olson, Amanda Red Smashed Cash $0.00 0

2D

1 17.404 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $51.00 5

2 17.725 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $30.00 0

3 17.776 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $20.00 4

3D

1 17.861 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $20.00 5

2 17.882 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $17.00 4

3 17.89 Loritz, Jolene Prince $14.00 3

4 17.962 Hrin, Madyson Digger $10.00 2

5 17.995 Week, Annie Les is More $7.00 1

6 18.453 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

7 18.464 Drees, Melissa Shes A Radical Star $0.00 0

8 18.534 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00 0

9 18.577 Mandt, Megan Gives A Hoot $0.00 0

10 18.892 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

11 19.032 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

12 19.045 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

13 19.738 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

14 19.79 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

15 19.876 Sonsalla-Lamberty, Whitney Tulsa $0.00 0

16 19.916 Carr, Melissa Veda $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



IBRA Saturday Youth 29 Jr Barrels

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.447 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $117.00 5

2 16.767 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $78.00 4

2D

1 17.081 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $35.00 5

2 17.1 Weber, Josey Sugar $29.00 4

3 17.199 Stacy, Emersyn Josie $23.00 3

4 17.441 Ewers, Teka Princess $18.00 2

5 17.444 Voss, Clara Wily Streak A Fame $12.00 1

3D

1 17.527 McKee, Kaden Manors Lil Super Nick $23.00 5

2 17.816 Singles, Megan Goose $20.00 4

3 18.286 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $16.00 3

4 18.464 Byl, Kenlinn Alive N Dazzlin $12.00 2

5 18.848 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $8.00 1

6 18.898 Spencer, Gabby Easy Chick Happens $0.00 0

7 19.305 Coddington, Hannah Threesharpsaflyin $0.00 0

8 19.638 Pfeuti, Kenna Cruise $0.00 0

9 19.807 HatField, Aliah Lacey $0.00 0

10 20.021 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00 0

11 20.481 Aves, Alyssa Fancy $0.00 0

12 20.485 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

13 20.928 Singles, Megan Badger $0.00 0

14 21.278 HatField, Amya Coco $0.00 0

15 25.482 Pfaff, Kaleah Melmen $0.00 0

16 25.514 Lewis, Ellie Rio $0.00 0

17 31.664 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.041 Baker, Morgan Paris $0.00 0

0 17.494 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 18.292 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00 0

0 19.686 Rahfi, Pfeuti Blen $0.00 0

0 25.499 Miller, Alexis DeeDee $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D 47 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.3 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $130.00 5

2 16.447 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $98.00 4

3 16.595 Klockenga, Danille Sheza Smoken You $65.00 3

4 16.713 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $33.00 2

2D

1 16.819 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $112.00 5

2 17.064 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $84.00 4

3 17.081 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $56.00 3

4 17.087 Ham, Cindy Arnie $28.00 2

5 17.128 Erkamaa, Julie DK Shawnes Playgirl $0.00 0

6 17.141 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 1

7 17.148 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00 0

8 17.271 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

9 17.299 Ewers, Teka Princess $0.00 0

3D

1 17.352 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $75.00 5

2 17.373 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $56.00 4

3 17.541 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $37.00 3

4 17.563 Maye, Aspyn River $19.00 2

5 17.599 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

6 17.609 Pyse, Dusty Sharp N Slack $0.00 1

7 17.712 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00 0

8 17.725 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

9 17.758 VanderMyde, Cal Mic $0.00 0

4D

1 17.861 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $56.00 5

2 17.882 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $42.00 4

3 17.942 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $28.00 3

4 17.974 Burandt, Shayla Shine $14.00 2

5 17.995 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 1

6 18.042 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

7 18.316 Bloedow, Amanda Gunner $0.00 0

8 18.429 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

9 18.453 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

10 18.705 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

11 18.898 Spencer, Gabby Easy Chick Happens $0.00 0

12 19.045 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

13 19.104 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

14 19.638 Pfeuti, Kenna Cruise $0.00 0

15 19.79 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

16 19.949 Rahfi, Pfeuti Blen $0.00 0

17 20.021 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



0 0 Springer, Chuck Snow $0.00 0

0 0 Springer, Chuck Fire $0.00 0

0 17.058 Wahl, Garret Fury $0.00 0

0 17.254 Engle, Cortney Ima Sharp Firewater $0.00 0

0 18.43 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0

0 19.521 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

0 21.121 HatField, Aliah Lacey $0.00 0

0 34.476 Miller, Alexis DeeDee $0.00 0



JR Pole Results Sunday 12 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.886 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $72.00 5

2 24.716 Opalewski, Alyssa Whiskey $54.00 4

3 24.934 Lewis, Ellie Dually $36.00 3

4 40.237 Steinich, Addison Hondo $18.00 2

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Ewers, Teka Princess $0.00 0

0 0 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 0 HatField, Aliah Lacey $0.00 0

0 0 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

0 0 Steinich, Easton Hondo $0.00 0

0 0 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00 0

0 0 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00 0

2D Pole Results Sunday 20 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 21.886 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $113.00 5

2 22.156 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $68.00 4

3 23.276 Opalewski, Alyssa Whiskey $45.00 3

4 23.483 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 2

2D

1 24.615 Lewis, Dawn Rio $75.00 5

2 26.754 McDermid, Corissa Easy Sneeze Jet-Rifle $45.00 4

3 26.848 Champeau, John NoNo $30.00 3

4 29.97 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 2

5 45.41 Nelson, Shanon Tessa $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ewers, Teka Princess $0.00 0

0 0 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 0 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00 0

0 0 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0

0 0 Smith, Laurie Chainy Oaks Flit Star $0.00 0

0 0 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

0 0 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $0.00 0

0 0 Springer, Chuck Snow $0.00 0

0 0 Springer, Chuck Fire $0.00 0

0 0 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday 81 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.849 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $152.00 5

2 12.885 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $127.00 4

3 12.921 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $101.00 3

4 12.937 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $76.00 2

5 13.063 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $51.00 1

6 13.066 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

7 13.102 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0

8 13.107 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

9 13.11 Diedrich, Kari Sketch $0.00 0

10 13.22 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

11 13.257 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

12 13.273 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00 0

2D

1 13.38 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $130.00 5

2 13.424 Balzer, Adrian Marti $109.00 0

3 13.434 Burandt, Shayla Shine $87.00 4

4 13.485 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $65.00 0

5 13.488 Ewers, Teka Princess $21.00 1.5

6 13.488 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $21.00 1.5

7 13.526 VanderMyde, Cal Mic $0.00 2

8 13.679 Drees, Melissa Shes A Radical Star $0.00 1

9 13.748 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00 0

10 13.842 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

3D

1 13.883 Maye, Aspyn River $87.00 5

2 13.884 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $72.00 4

3 13.978 Smith, Lexi Chili $58.00 3

4 14.054 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $43.00 2

5 14.076 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $29.00 1

6 14.214 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

7 14.309 Thelen, Megan Indi $0.00 0

4D

1 14.418 Herold, Lilly Bobbies Special Girl $65.00 5

2 14.477 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $48.00 4

3 14.477 Carr, Melissa Veda $48.00 3

4 14.545 Burandt, Kim Monte $33.00 2

5 14.563 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $22.00 1

6 14.578 Fleming, Alexis Frenchly Sainted $0.00 0

7 14.627 Schindler, Lynzie Moe Whiskeydoc $0.00 0

8 14.64 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

9 14.675 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0

10 14.683 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00 0

11 14.722 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00 0

12 14.724 Peters, Ellie Peppys Hearts A Glo $0.00 0



13 14.753 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00 0

14 14.78 Mandt, Megan Gives A Hoot $0.00 0

15 14.81 Opalewski, Alyssa Whiskey $0.00 0

16 14.818 Gleason, Cheyenne Am Dreamsarespecial $0.00 0

17 15 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

18 15.105 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

19 15.139 Shanahan, Sarah Moonshine $0.00 0

20 15.258 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $0.00 0

21 15.364 Diederich, Nikki fast On First "betty" $0.00 0

22 15.424 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

23 15.434 Spencer, Gabby Easy Chick Happens $0.00 0

24 15.792 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

25 15.878 Myre, Cassie Lucy $0.00 0

26 15.978 Nilles, Cheri Paisley $0.00 0

27 16.327 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00 0

28 16.852 HatField, Aliah Lacey $0.00 0

29 17.765 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00 0

30 20.986 Parker, Kristin Stinger $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

0 0 McDermid, Corissa Easy Sneeze Jet-Rifle $0.00 0

0 0 Krueger, Becky Ransom $0.00 0

0 2.438 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 12.756 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00 0

0 13.002 Babler, Tamber Swagger $0.00 0

0 13.282 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

0 13.509 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

0 13.738 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 13.863 Stogsdill, Jessica Jazzy $0.00 0

0 14.161 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $0.00 0

0 14.194 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $0.00 0

0 14.305 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $0.00 0

0 14.555 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

0 14.617 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

0 14.624 Ihonde, Mohammed Cruzin Freemont $0.00 0

0 15.266 Smith, Laurie Chainy Oaks Flit Star $0.00 0

0 15.287 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0

0 16.844 Myre, Cassie Flyin By Yawl $0.00 0

0 22.661 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0

0 24.021 Nelson, Shanon Tessa $0.00 0

0 31.013 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday  28 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.921 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $57.00 5

2 13.063 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $47.00 0

3 13.066 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $38.00 0

4 13.107 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $28.00 0

5 13.273 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $19.00 4

2D

1 13.424 VanderMyde, Cal Mic $68.00 5

2 13.884 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $45.00 4

3D

1 13.939 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $23.00 5

2 14.054 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $19.00 4

3 14.089 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $15.00 3

4 14.545 Burandt, Kim Monte $11.00 2

5 14.563 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $8.00 1

6 14.675 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0

7 14.753 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00 0

8 15.364 Diederich, Nikki fast On First "betty" $0.00 0

9 15.792 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

10 21.872 Stamn, Deana Little Red Syren $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

0 0 McDermid, Corissa Easy Sneeze Jet-Rifle $0.00 0

0 2.438 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 13.282 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

0 13.509 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

0 14.161 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $0.00 0

0 14.305 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $0.00 0

0 14.555 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

0 14.617 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

0 15.266 Smith, Laurie Chainy Oaks Flit Star $0.00 0

0 24.021 Nelson, Shanon Tessa $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sunday 23 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.849 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $78.00 5

2 12.885 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $47.00 4

3 13.22 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $31.00 3

2D

1 13.38 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $37.00 5

2 13.485 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $28.00 0

3 13.488 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $19.00 4

4 13.679 Drees, Melissa Shes A Radical Star $9.00 3

5 13.748 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00 2

6 13.842 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 1

3D

1 14.119 Clarida, Megan Spook $25.00 5

2 14.309 Thelen, Megan Indi $19.00 4

3 14.477 Carr, Melissa Veda $12.00 3

4 14.722 Rusch, Beth Switch $6.00 2

5 14.724 Peters, Ellie Peppys Hearts A Glo $0.00 1

6 14.78 Mandt, Megan Gives A Hoot $0.00 0

7 14.827 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

8 15 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

9 15.105 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.002 Babler, Tamber Swagger $0.00 0

0 13.738 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 0 Krueger, Becky Ransom $0.00 0

0 14.194 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $0.00 0

0 16.844 Myre, Cassie Flyin By Yawl $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday 17 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.006 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $69.00 5

2 13.121 Ewers, Teka Princess $41.00 4

3 13.387 Maye, Aspyn River $28.00 3

4 13.434 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00 2

2D

3D

1 14.057 Herold, Lilly Pocos Faded Leo $46.00 5

2 14.214 Lewis, Ellie Dually $28.00 4

3 14.418 Herold, Lilly Bobbies Special Girl $18.00 0

4 14.679 Opalewski, Alyssa Whiskey $0.00 3

5 14.792 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00 0

6 15.434 Spencer, Gabby Easy Chick Happens $0.00 0

7 15.558 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00 2

8 15.818 HatField, Aliah Lacey $0.00 1

9 20.773 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

10 20.939 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.756 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00 0

0 0 Rahfi, Pfeuti Blen $0.00 0

0 31.013 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday 36 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.885 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $127.00 5

2 12.921 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $76.00 4

3 13.063 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $51.00 3

4 13.066 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

5 13.107 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

6 13.121 Ewers, Teka Princess $0.00 2

7 13.195 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 1

8 13.22 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

9 13.273 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00 0

2D

1 13.434 Burandt, Shayla Shine $109.00 5

2 13.522 VanderMyde, Cal Mic $65.00 4

3 13.748 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $44.00 3

4 13.842 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 2

5 13.884 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 1

3D

1 14.309 Thelen, Megan Indi $145.00 5

4D

1 14.477 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $54.00 5

2 14.545 Burandt, Kim Monte $33.00 4

3 14.563 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $22.00 3

4 14.675 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 2

5 14.827 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 1

6 15.105 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

7 15.364 Diederich, Nikki fast On First "betty" $0.00 0

8 15.434 Spencer, Gabby Easy Chick Happens $0.00 0

9 15.506 HatField, Aliah Lacey $0.00 0

10 15.558 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00 0

11 15.792 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

12 16.059 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 2.438 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 12.756 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00 0

0 13.282 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

0 13.509 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

0 13.738 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 13.96 Diedrich, Kari Sketch $0.00 0

0 14.305 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $0.00 0

0 14.555 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

0 16.844 Myre, Cassie Flyin By Yawl $0.00 0


